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WG 3 “Innovation” Meeting # 3– October 4th,2022

Agenda

1. Welcome

a. Update on WG participants

b. Review of minutes from last meeting

2. Update on SIREUS progress and other WG

3. Activities

4. Working Group leadership & focus

5. Next meetings
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SIREUS – WG 3 Innovation, as of October 1st

University Contact name Contact e-mail

Chalmers University of Technology Tomas Faxheden tomas.faxheden@chalmers.se

University of Gothenburg Jonas Rimbäck jonas.rimback@gu.se

Jönköping University 

Karolinska Institute Mia Bjerke mia.bjerke@ki.se

KTH Royal Institute of Technology Siimon Vaske siimon@kth.se

Linköping University Åsa Wallin asa.wallin@liu.se

Linnaeus University Johan Höglund johan.hoglund@lnu.se

Luleå University of Technology Marita Holst Marita.holst@ltu.se

Lund University Niclas Nilsson niclas.nilsson@innovation.lu.se

Mid Sweden University Sandra Olofsson

Sten Wigert

Sandra.olofsson@miun.se

sten.wigert@miun.se

Mälardalen University Christer Nygren

Radu Dobrin

christer.nygren@mdu.se

radu.dobrin@mdu.se

Uppsala University Malin Graffner Nordberg malin.graffner@uu.se

Partners

Swedish Embassy Maria Brogren maria.brogren@gov.se

Swedish Institute Lisa Truedsson Lisa.truedsson@si.se

SACC USA Christer Bergman christer.bergman@sacc-usa.org
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Activities

1. Nordic Innovation House & LiU Oct 6th

2. Colorado Boulder October 30th

3. SNITTS – Spring 2023

4. Phoenix ?

5. Sweden Innovation Days March 21-23, 2023

6.

a. Topics from WG3

b. Frequency

c. How to invite

d. How to follow up
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Next meetings 

November 23rd @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

2023

January 26th @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

March 23rd @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

May 11th @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

June 22nd @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

August 17th @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

October 5th @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

November 30th @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

Thank you !


